
BUS OEM CONTACT NAME POSITION PH # EMAIL 
Gillig Butch Sibley Regional Sales Manager 510-589-9430 Butch.Sibley@gillig.com  
BYD John Hatch Regional Sales Manager 407-729-0406 john.hatch@byd.com  
New Flyer Louis Quaglia Regional Sales Manager 484-663-4742 Lou.Quaglia@mcicoach.com  
Proterra Joshua Helm Director of Sales--Southeast 614-570-7442 jhelm@proterra.com  
Nova Bus John Obert Regional Sales Manager 518-572-3541 John.obert@volvo.com  
Arrival Terrel Smith Commercial Director - North America  973-977-5757 terrel.smith@arrival.com 
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